

振明摩托

CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018
cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

ESTIMATE

Our Ref: EST112/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SKP6838X

13-Apr-18

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

#01-01 GB Building

Singapore 069542

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms,

Re: Estimated cost of repair to Nissan NV350 no: GBD9536S

Date of accident: 12-04-2018

Parts supply (NETT):

1 pc Front windscreenn moulding	S\$ 75.80
1 pc Front panel	1,096.90
1 pc Front panel wiper garnish	184.50
2 pcs Front panel wiper garnish side @\$35.20	70.40
1 pc Front L/h panel	477.10
1 pc Front L/h windscreen pillar - Outer	1,033.20
1 pc Front L/h windscreen pillar - inner	380.50
1 pc Front L/h door	1,015.00
1 pc front L/h door moulding	149.00
2 pcs Front L/h door hinges @\$86.10	172.20
1 pc Front L/h side mirror	520.30
1 pc Front L/h side mirror cover	105.70
1 pc Front L/h door board	481.70
1 pc Front L/h door weatherstrip	133.50
1 pc Front L/h door wire cover	45.80
1 pc Front L/h door regulator	147.90
1 pc Front l/h door motor	524.40
1 pc Front l/h door sticker - Address	15.00
1 pc Front L/h door check	49.50
1 pc Front L/h door switch	55.30
1 pc Front L/h door lock pocket	33.50
1 pc Front L/h door lock	223.50
1 pc Front L/h door pillar weatherstrip	105.60
1 pc Front L/h wheel arch garnish	186.50
1 pc Front L/h wheel arch inner shield	66.30
4 pcs Front L/h wheel arch inner shield clips @\$3.50	14.00
1 pc Front floor panel	865.50
1 pc Front floor mat	358.50
1 pc Headlamp L/h	403.20
1 pc Headlamp socket L/h	12.00
	9,002.30

振明摩哆

CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018
cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

Re: Estimated cost of repair to Nissan NV350 no: GBD9536S

Date of accident: 12-04-2018

Parts supply (NETT):

Balance b/f:	9,002.30
1 pc Front grille	455.00
4 pcs Front grille clips @\$3.50	14.00
1 pc Front bumper	517.70
2 pcs Front bumper retainers @\$147.00	294.00
2 pcs Front bumper brackets @\$104.70	209.40
8 pcs Front bumper clips @\$3.50	28.00
1 pc Front bumper tow cover	23.50
1 pc Front bumper reinforcement	630.10
2 pcs Front bumper fog lamps @\$311.80	623.60
2 pcs Front bumper fog lamp cover @\$65.80	131.60
1 pc Front bumper lower grille	89.50
1 pc ATF cooler	672.30
1 pc ATF cooler outer cover	83.80
1 pc ATF cooler holder bracket	75.30
2 pcs ATF cooler hose @\$28.00	56.00
1 pc Front L/h step garnish	133.50
1 pc Front L/h step panel	145.80
1 pc Front L/h knuckle arm	652.50
1 pc Front L/h knuckle bearing	388.50
1 pc Front L/h shock absorber	204.50
1 pc Front L/h lower arm	388.50

14,819.40

Less 10%: 1,481.94

S/Nett Items

1 pc Front windscreen gum (S/Nett)	40.00
1 pc Front L/h door sticker - CALL 67479707 (S/Nett)	50.00
1 pc Front L/h tyre (S/Nett)	160.00
1 pc Front panel sticker - GRADECOOL	100.00

Labour charges:

To panel beating, welding, removing damaged parts and replacement of the new parts as mentioned above etc.	1,800.00
To respray affected part.	1,200.00
To remove and refit front windscreen	120.00
To remove and refit dashboard	350.00
To remove and refit front L/h door glass	40.00
To apply underseal	100.00
To check wirings.	30.00

S\$ 20,291.34